Skin Treatments

Bespoke Facials

Existing Facial Clients Only

60 Minute Bespoke Facial 67
90 Minute Bespoke Facial 97
120 Minute Bespoke Facial 127

Consultation, Analysis & Skin Plan

(60 mins plus follow up) 57
Skin Review (30 mins) 30
New Client Experience

Includes Consultation / Analysis / Skin Plan
& Bespoke Facial

60 Minute Facial (120 mins) 117
90 Minute Facial (150 mins) 147
120 Minute Facial (180 mins) 177

All bespoke treatments are unique to the client and
can include a combination of advanced and holistic
treatments. This will depend on skin needs and any
contraindications.

Radio Frequency

Full Face & Neck
Course of 6 Sessions

Micro Needling
Full Face & Neck

Course of 3 Sessions
Course of 5 Sessions

Radio Frequency & Micro Needling
Combined Session

1 combined session

Course of 6 Radio Frequency &

2 Micro Needling Sessions

Free skincare gifted with combined courses

Specific areas priced on consultation

70
400

60
150
230

100

500

Dermalux LED Light Therapy

Single Session (30 minutes) 30
10 Sessions 250
Dermaplaning

Standard Dermaplaning 40
Deluxe Dermaplaning 55

Includes enzyme peel and hydration mask

Glycolic Peel
Face & Neck Treatment 65
Course of 3 Treatments 180

Full information and number of treatments required
will be discussed during consultation process.

Contraindications apply. If you have any medical
conditions then please check before you book.



Sparkle Upgrades

To make your treatments extra special, you can also choose one of these upgrades.
They can be booked in alongside your treatments at the time of booking or if | have
enough time at your appointment, you can upgrade on the day.

Sparkle Light Me Up

20 minute LED session

(Suitable after Bespoke 60 Minute Facial, Microneedling,
Radio Frequency or Dermaplaning)

20

Sparkle Relax & Unwind

15 minute back, neck and shoulder massage
(Suitable before most facials)

15

Sparkle Eye Revive
A hydrating peel off eye mask
(Suitable during most facials, but not advanced)

12

Sparkle Collagen Hand Treat

Collagen gloves and heated mittens
(Suitable during most facials)

10

Sparkle Feet Treat

Foot scrub and foot mask with heated booties
(Suitable during most facials)

10



Beauty Treatments

Waxing

Warm Wax
Half Leg
Full Leg
Forearm

Lycon

Bikini (standard)
Underarm

Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin

Eye Enhancements

Eyebrow Shape / Wax
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

A patch test must be carried out 48 hours before

tinting & lifting procedures

19
32
17

18
13
10
10
15

12
12
10
47

Packages

Eyebrow Shape & Tint

Lip & Eyebrow Shape

Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Shape & Tint
Lash Lift, Eyebrow Tint & Wax

20
21
22
AS
62



