

Skin Treatments

Bespoke Facials

Existing Facial Clients Only

60 Minute Bespoke Facial	67
90 Minute Bespoke Facial	97
120 Minute Bespoke Facial	127

Consultation, Analysis & Skin Plan (60 mins plus follow up)	57
Skin Review (30 mins)	30

New Client Experience

Includes Consultation / Analysis / Skin Plan
& Bespoke Facial

60 Minute Facial (120 mins)	117
90 Minute Facial (150 mins)	147
120 Minute Facial (180 mins)	177

All bespoke treatments are unique to the client and can include a combination of advanced and holistic treatments. This will depend on skin needs and any contraindications.

Radio Frequency

Full Face & Neck	70
Course of 6 Sessions	400

Micro Needling

Full Face & Neck	60
Course of 3 Sessions	150
Course of 5 Sessions	230

Radio Frequency & Micro Needling Combined Session

1 combined session	100
--------------------	-----

Course of 6 Radio Frequency & 2 Micro Needling Sessions	500
--	-----

Free skincare gifted with combined courses

Specific areas priced on consultation

Dermalux LED Light Therapy

Single Session (30 minutes)	30
10 Sessions	250

Dermaplaning

Standard Dermaplaning	40
Deluxe Dermaplaning	55
Includes enzyme peel and hydration mask	

Glycolic Peel

Face & Neck Treatment	65
Course of 3 Treatments	180

Full information and number of treatments required will be discussed during consultation process.

Contraindications apply. If you have any medical conditions then please check before you book.

Sparkle Upgrades

To make your treatments extra special, you can also choose one of these upgrades. They can be booked in alongside your treatments at the time of booking or if I have enough time at your appointment, you can upgrade on the day.

Sparkle Light Me Up

20 minute LED session

20

(Suitable after Bespoke 60 Minute Facial, Microneedling, Radio Frequency or Dermaplaning)

Sparkle Relax & Unwind

15 minute back, neck and shoulder massage

15

(Suitable before most facials)

Sparkle Eye Revive

A hydrating peel off eye mask

12

(Suitable during most facials, but not advanced)

Sparkle Collagen Hand Treat

Collagen gloves and heated mittens

10

(Suitable during most facials)

Sparkle Feet Treat

Foot scrub and foot mask with heated booties

10

(Suitable during most facials)

Beauty Treatments

Waxing

Warm Wax

Half Leg	19
Full Leg	32
Forearm	17

Lycon

Bikini (standard)	18
Underarm	13
Lip	10
Chin	10
Lip & Chin	15

Eye Enhancements

Eyebrow Shape / Wax	12
Eyelash Tint	12
Eyebrow Tint	10
Lash Lift & Tint	47

Packages

Eyebrow Shape & Tint	20
Lip & Eyebrow Shape	21
Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape	22
Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Shape & Tint	29
Lash Lift, Eyebrow Tint & Wax	62

A patch test must be carried out 48 hours before tinting & lifting procedures